

Southeast Region

BUILD. LEAD. SUCCEED.

2024 Sponsorship Benefits	GROUND BREAKERS	BLUEPRINT	HARD HAT	TOOL BOX
Year Round Benefits & Recognitions	\$15,000 4 available	10,000 6 available	\$5,000 unlimited	\$2,500 unlimited
Region wide Social Media Promotions with tags to company pages - LinkedIn, Instagram, Facebook	1	1	1	1
Logo and link to client website on Southeast Region website	1	1	1	1
Opportunity for Virtual Workshop Presentation to all members of the Southeast Region*	1	1		
1 year complimentary Corporate Membership to Chapter of choice	1			
Dedicated Sponsorship for Region hosted NEF Course (1 per year)	1			
Complimentary Registration for 1 NEF Certification Course (choose from 2024 Schedule)	1			
Region Conference Benefits & Recognitions - Spring Forum & Fall Leadership Conference**				
Sponsor Logo on all conference signage & event program	1	 ✓ 	1	1
Event Sponsor shoutouts on social media - twice prior to events and once after	1	✓	✓	
Special recognition at Friday and Saturday General Assembly	1	1	1	
Premier Sponsorship Table at Conference Expo	1	1		
Dedicated Sponsorship for Welcome Reception	1			
Full, half, or quarter (as indicated) page ad in conference program (client provided)	Full	Half	Quarter	
Complimentary Registration for Spring Forum (membership not required) \$500 value	2	1		
Complimentary Registration for Fall Conference (membership not required) \$500 value	2	1		
Opportunity for Workshop/Keynote Presentation at the Event (Forum Only)	1			

Please register and pay at https://www.nawicsoutheastregion.org/region-sponsors

If paying by check is preferred, please indicate as such on the online registration form and submit check via mail. Pay to: **NAWIC Southeast Region** and mail check to Region Fund Guardian, Ashley Spence, 102 Jericho Sst., Smyrna, TN 37167

Email camera ready logo, artwork and ads to sedirector@nawic.org

*Sponsor can lead and present a one hour workshop to our members on an industry topic of choice - email sedirector@nawic.org for more information. NAWIC Southeast will promote, host and record the online event, which will be posted on the Southeast Region website for future viewing.